

Simons, Darla R

From:

Matlock, Michael H

Sent:

Monday, November 08, 2010 10:00 AM

To:

Docketina

Subject:

Courtesy Copy and Credit Card Receipt

Attachments:

Filed Notice of Appeal.pdf

Can you please arrange for a courtesy copy of the attached filing to be delivered to Judge Castillo.

Also, the fee for this notice of appeal was \$455 per the information below. The client matter is: 39047-10001

Michael H. Matlock Senior Paralegal Jenner & Block LLP 353 N. Clark Street Chicago, IL 60654-3456 Tel (312) 840-7801 Fax (312) 527-0484 MMatlock@jenner.com http://www.jenner.com/

CONFIDENTIALITY WARNING: This email may contain privileged or confidential information and is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use or disclosure of this communication is prohibited. If you believe that you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete it from your system.

----Original Message----

From: paygovadmin@mail.doc.twai.gov [mailto:paygovadmin@mail.doc.twai.gov]

Sent: Monday, November 08, 2010 9:34 AM

To: Matlock, Michael H

Subject: Pay.Gov Payment Confirmation

THIS IS AN AUTOMATED MESSAGE. PLEASE DO NOT REPLY.

Your transaction has been successfully completed.

Transaction Summary

Application Name: ILND CM ECF Pay.gov Tracking ID: 251RKF7L Agency Tracking ID: 0752-5398263

Account Holder Name: Patrick J. Long/Jenner & Block Transaction Type: Sale Transaction

Amount: \$455.00 Billing Address: 353 North Clark Street Zip/Postal Code: 60613

Country: USA

Card Type: Master Card

Card Number: *********2150

Transaction Date: Nov 8, 2010 10:33:58 AM

Simons, Darla R

From:

Matlock, Michael H

Sent:

Friday, February 12, 2010 11:40 AM

To:

Docketing

Subject:

FW: Pay.Gov Payment Confirmation

Client Matter Number is 39047-10001

Michael H. Matlock Senior Paralegal Jenner & Block LLP 353 N. Clark Street Chicago, IL 60654-3456 Tel (312) 840-7801 Fax (312) 527-0484 MMatlock@jenner.com http://www.jenner.com/

CONFIDENTIALITY WARNING: This email may contain privileged or confidential information and is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use or disclosure of this communication is prohibited. If you believe that you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete it from your system.

----Original Message-----

From: paygovadmin@mail.doc.twai.gov [mailto:paygovadmin@mail.doc.twai.gov]

Sent: Friday, February 12, 2010 11:35 AM

To: Matlock, Michael H

Subject: Pay.Gov Payment Confirmation

THIS IS AN AUTOMATED MESSAGE. PLEASE DO NOT REPLY.

Your transaction has been successfully completed.

Transaction Summary

Application Name: IL Northern CM ECF Pay.gov Tracking ID: 250CLJOG Agency Tracking ID: 13343621

Account Holder Name: Patrick J. Long

Transaction Type: Sale Transaction Amount: \$255.00 Billing Address: Jenner & Block LLP Billing Address 2: 353 N. Clark Street

City: Chicago State/Province: IL Zip/Postal Code: 60654

Country: USA

Card Type: Master Card Card Number: ********2150

Transaction Date: Feb 12, 2010 12:34:59 PM